
.... 

0 

OPEN COMPRESSOR PARTS UST (CONTINUED) 

MODEL 53-59 MODEL 67-76 
ITEM 

DESCRIPTION YORK YORK 
NO. PART NO. 

QUAN. 
PART NO. 

QUAN. 

116 ELBOW, SCREW 45
u

, 3/4 FPT 023-04321 2 --- -

117 --- - --- -

118 ELBOW, 40
°

, 1/4 TUBE X 3/4 MPT 023-06813 1 -

119 ELBOW, STREET 90
°

, 3/s --- - --- -

120 ELBOW, CINCH TYPE 90
°

, 3/4 TX 3/4 T --- - --- -

121 ELBOW, STREET, 90°

, 3/4 --- - --- -

122 CONNECTOR, 3/s TUBE X 1/4 MPT --- - --- -

123 CONNECTOR, 3/4 TUBE X 3/4 MPT 023-06807 1 023-06807 1 

124 CONNECTOR, 3/s TUBE X 3/s MPT 023-06802 1 --- -

125 CONNECTOR, 1/2 TUBE X 3/s MPT --- - 023-06803 1 
126 CONNECTOR, CINCH 1/2 MPT X 1/2 T --- - --- -

127 CONNECTOR, 5/s TX 1/2 MPT --- - 023-06805 3 
128 CONNECTOR, 1/4 TUBE X 1/s NPT 023-07151 1 023-07151 1 
129 TEE, SCREW 3/4 X 3/4 X 1/2 023-04357 1 --- -

130 TEE, SCREW 3/s X 3/s X 3/4 023-04353 1 --- -

131 TEE, SCREW 3/4 X 1/2 X 3/s 023-04832 2 023-04832 1 

132 TEE, SCREW 3/4 --- - 023-04337 1 
133 TEE, SCREW 3/4 X 1/2 X 1/2 --- - --- -

134 TEE, SCREW 3/s X 1/4 X 3/s --- - --- -

135 CROSS, 3/4 NPTI --- - 023-04329 1 
136 VALVE, STOP ANGLE 3/4 TYPE 1 368-00007 1 --- -

137 VALVE, STOP ANGLE 3/ 4 TYPE ·2 368--00008 2 368-00008 3 
138 VALVE, STOP ANGLE 3/s TYPE 1 368-00003 1 368-00003 1 
139 VALVE, STOP ANGLE 1/4 FLARE X 1/4 NPTE --- - 022-00009 1 
140 VALVE, CHECK 3/s NPT(IN) X 3/s MPT-(OUT) 022-02417 1 022-02417 1 
141 VALVE, CHECK 3/s MPT(IN) X 3/s MPT-(OUT) ---

- --- -

142 OIL FILTER 026-15749 1 026-15749 1 
143 OIL FILTER ELEMENT t 026-14642 1 II 026-14642 1 
144 JET OIL PUMP 364-13893 1 364-13873 1 
145 NIPPLE, PIPE - 1/2 SCH. 80 X 1 1/s LG. 067-39601 2 067-39601 2 
146 NIPPLE, PIPE - 3/4 SCH. 80 X 1 1/2 LG. 070-16054 3 070-16054 1 
147 NIPPLE, PIPE - 3/s SCH. 80 X 1 1/2 LG. 070-00806 1 --- -

148 NIPPLE, PI PE - 1/2 SCH. 80 X 2 LG. 067-39603 1 --- -

149 NIPPLE, PIPE - 3/4 SCH. 80 X 1 3/s LG. 070-01541 1 070-01541 4 
150 NIPPLE, PIPE - 3/4 SCH. 80 X 2 1/2 LG. --- - --- -

151 NIPPLE, PIPE - 3/4 SCH. 80 X 4 1/2 LG. --- - 070-01556 1 
152 NIPPLE, PIPE - 3/4 SCH. 80 X 3 LG. --- - 070-16055 1 
153 NIPPLE, PIPE - 3/4 SCH. 80 X 4 LG. ---

- 070-12557 1 
154 NIPPLE, PI PE - 3/ 4 SCH. 80 X 9 LG. --- - --- -

155 NIPPLE, PI PE - 3/s SCH. 80 X 1 11 LG. 070-00773 1 --- -

t PARTS INCLUDED IN FIELD REPLACEMENT KIT - MODELS L TD53 & L TO59 - PART NO. 464-29624 

1111 PARTS INCLUDED IN FIELD REPLACEMENT KIT - MODELS L TO67 & L TD76 - PART NO. 464-29626 

8 PARTS INCLUDED IN FIELD REPLACEMENT KIT - MODELS L TOSS & L TO95 - PART NO. 464-29628 

* PARTS INCLUDED IN FIELD REPLACEMENT KIT - MODELS L TD108 & LTD120 - PART NO. 464-29630 

MODEL 85-95 MODEL 108-120 
YORK YORK 

QUAN. QUAN. 
PART NO. PART NO. 
--- - --- -

--- - --- -

- -

023-05811 1 --- -

--- - 023-09505 2 
023-06725 2 --- -

023-06801 1 --- -

023-06807 1 023-06807 1 

--- - --- -

023-06803 1 023-06803 2 
023-06804 1 023-06804 1 

023-06805 1 023-06805 2 
023-07151 1 023-07151 1 

--- - 023-04357 1 
--- - --- -

023-04832 1 ---
-

023-04337 1 --- -

--- - 023-04358 1 

--- - 023-04344 1 

023-04329 1 --- -

368-00007 1 368-00007 1 

368-00008 2 368-00008 2 
368-00003 1 368-00003 1 
022-00009 1 022-00009 1 
022-02417 1 --- -

--- - 022-02042 1 
026-15749 1 026-13831 1 

0026-14642 1 *026-11225 1 
364-13873 1 364-13880 1 
067-39601 1 067-39601 2 
--- - --- -

--- - --- -

067-39603 1 --- -

070-01541 3 070-01540 2 
070-01191 1 --- -

--- - --- -

070-16055 1 070-16055 1 
--- - 070-12557 1 
--- - 070-14655 2 
--- - --- -




